

PERINTON/FAIRPORT SKATEPARK CAMPAIGN SPONSOR FORM

Thank you for helping us build a skatepark in Perinton!

Corporate Sponsor Available to businesses and organizations.	Community Sponsor Available to individuals and families
Donor Information	
Contact Name	Donor/Sponsorship Name
	This information will be used for public recognition.
Phone Number	Email
Address	
Addicas	
	Community Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship Payment via check encouraged.	Community Sponsorship Payment via card, paypal, or check accepted.
Corporate Sponsorship Payment via check encouraged. Gold - \$20,000	•
Corporate Sponsorship Payment via check encouraged.	Payment via card, paypal, or check accepted.
Corporate Sponsorship Payment via check encouraged. Gold - \$20,000	Payment via card, paypal, or check accepted. Gold - \$1,000
Corporate Sponsorship Payment via check encouraged. Gold - \$20,000 Silver - \$10,000	Payment via card, paypal, or check accepted. Gold - \$1,000 Silver - \$500
Corporate Sponsorship Payment via check encouraged. Gold - \$20,000 Silver - \$10,000 Bronze - \$5,000	Payment via card, paypal, or check accepted. Gold - \$1,000 Silver - \$500 Bronze - \$100
Corporate Sponsorship Payment via check encouraged. Gold - \$20,000 Silver - \$10,000 Bronze - \$5,000 Other - \$	Payment via card, paypal, or check accepted. Gold - \$1,000 Silver - \$500 Bronze - \$100 Other - \$ PLEASE SUBMIT THIS FO WITH YOUR DONATIO



Mail/Drop-Off: 6 N Main St, Suite 105, Fairport, NY 14450

Payable to Fairport Foundation. (Please include a notation of Perinton Skatepark)

(The Box Factory)

Fairport Foundation 6 N Main St, Suite 105

Fairport, NY 14450